
YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Pranshu Sharma M 435 BBZR
2 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP
3 Aditya Das M 376 BLD
4 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BLD
5 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS
6 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
7 Jasmeet Singh M 238 BSP
8 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DRG
9 Vikrant Kumar Sahu M 2341 JNJ-CHMP
10 Nithin V Anil M 1703 KOR
11 Kshitjj  Ingle M 796 KRBA
12 Mehul Jain M 995 MSMD
13 Lukesh Yadav M 92 RGH
14 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 RPR
15 Om Bask M 1234 RPR
16 Ashmit Shrivastava M 1805 UCR
17 Rohit Singh M 1776 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Chhatrapal Dhruw M 1119 BBZR
2 Prithak N Mishra M 1592 BBZR
3 Pushpendra Kumar Patel M 1780 BBZR
4 Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR
5 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
6 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS
7 Jatin Mourya M 481 BLS
8 K Naveen M 1652 BLS
9 Luv Shrivas M 11974 BLS
10 Naitik Vaishnav M 1988 BLS
11 Patri Tanay Kumar M 2378 BLS
12 Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS
13 Shreyash Gupta M 2330 BLS
14 Tushar Kesharwani M 829 BLS
15 Vaibhav Singh M 1110 BLS
16 Vansh Pamnani M 1494 BLS
17 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP
18 Tanishk Pandey M 1981 BSP
19 Ugaash Biswas M 993 BSP
20 Chris Christopher M 140 BSTR
21 Salman Raza M 115 BSTR
22 Vansh Sharma M 812 BSTR
23 Aabhas Agrawal M 1681 DRG
24 Aditya Gupta M 1788 DRG
25 Aishwarya Pathak M 1325 DRG
26 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DRG
27 As Mohammad Farhan M 1687 DRG
28 Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DRG
29 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DRG
30 Samarth Das M 1402 DRG
31 Shashwat Tripathi M 366 DRG
32 Trayank Sahu M 2374 DRG
33 Vedant Singh M 1836 DRG
34 Abhishek Jaiswal M 1184 JNJ-CHMP
35 Atul Kumar Sahu M 2386 JNJ-CHMP
36 Bhagatram M 1762 JNJ-CHMP
37 Bhagvati Prasad M 2354 JNJ-CHMP
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
38 Rituraj Singh M 2385 JNJ-CHMP
39 Rudramani Netam M 2383 JNJ-CHMP
40 Satish Kumar Dewangan M 2384 JNJ-CHMP
41 Priyam Singh M 1758 KOR
42 Aman Bharti M 1087 KRBA
43 Anurag Dey M 533 KRBA
44 D K Painkra M 148 KRBA
45 Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA
46 Gautam Kumar Sahu M 628 KRBA
47 Hitendra Markendey M 305 KRBA
48 Ramayan Jaiswal M 1879 KRBA
49 Venugopal Sahu M 859 KRBA
50 Digendra Sahu M 876 MSMD
51 Aamaan Khan M 105 RGH
52 Harshwardhan Barik M 1205 RGH
53 Swastik Darshan M 1204 RGH
54 Vijendra Choudhary M 1985 RGH
55 Aagam Kankaria M 1698 RJN
56 Ashutosh Sao M 1699 RJN
57 Deeraj Baid M 2210 RJN
58 Yashwant Jain M 2332 RJN
59 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR
60 Divyansh Agrawal M 407 RPR
61 Himanshu Gupta M 393 RPR
62 Ishaan Gawri M 1767 RPR
63 Kaushik Vatsya M 1802 RPR
64 Nikshay Patel M 1816 RPR
65 Pranjal Anchal M 1714 RPR
66 Pratham Ahuja M 1814 RPR
67 Rohit Rai M 1851 RPR
68 Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
69 Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR
70 Shreyash Yadav M 1945 RPR
71 Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 RPR
72 Varun Jain M 405 RPR
73 Vatsal Kedia M 1809 RPR
74 Aman Yadav M 1173 SJP
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MS - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
75 Prasiddh Goswami M 1401 SJP
76 Saurabh Sahu M 1907 SJP
77 Sourabh Singh M 511 SJP
78 Akash Agrawal M 2281 SRG
79 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
80 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
81 Dilip Kumar M 2280 SRG
82 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 195 SRG
83 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG
84 Shaurya Sinha M 2223 SRG
85 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
86 Aditya Kaktyan M 1102 UCR
87 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR
88 Ajjarapu Dyva Ashish M 1948 UCR
89 Atharva Pandey M 1528 UCR
90 Chitraksh Lokwani M 2291 UCR
91 Harshal Bhoyar M 1753 UCR
92 Manavraj Veerani M 1434 UCR
93 Prithvish Singh Sabharwal M 2296 UCR
94 Rachit Naik M 1956 UCR
95 Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR
96 Sashank Kumar Gupta M 2398 UCR
97 Satya Swarup Biswal M 2011 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Arti Toppo F 1177 BBZR
2 Laxmi Manjhi F 702 BJP
3 Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BLD
4 Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
5 Neha Lanjewar F 1283 BSP
6 Bhavya Singh F 854 DRG
7 Devansi Bareth F 1516 KRBA
8 Tejusvini Rai F 1987 MSMD
9 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
10 Hiral Chauhan F 1756 UCR
11 Jayantika Rathore F 1779 UCR
12 Rewaraje Verma F 35 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of WS - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Khushi Sahu F 1179 BBZR
2 Krishna Priya Pillayi F 2337 BJP
3 Chanchal Kaushik F 1761 BLS
4 K Bhavana F 1089 BLS
5 Gauri S Iyer F 848 BSP
6 Ritika F 1910 DMT
7 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 DRG
8 Rama Dutta F 249 DRG
9 Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
10 Mahi Chand F 399 RPR
11 Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
12 Arya Singh F 171 SRG
13 Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
14 Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP

Yuvraj Deo M 698 BJP
2 Aditya Das M 376 BLD

Anshuman Shukla M 459 BJP
3 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS

Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
4 Jatin Mourya M 481 BLS

Pranshu Sharma M 435 BBZR
5 K Naveen M 1652 BLS

Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS
6 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS

Ravi Vidhani M 537 BLS
7 Himanshu Mishra M 1049 BSP

Ugaash Biswas M 993 BSP
8 Jasmeet Singh M 238 BSP

Vikrant Sharma M 241 DRG
9 Abhijeet Kumar Godde M 118 BSTR

Shaikh Abdul Halim M 699 BSTR
10 Chris Christopher M 140 BSTR

Salman Raza M 115 BSTR
11 Aishwarya Pathak M 1325 DRG

Dhaneshwar Ram Bakhla M 1361 JNJ-CHMP
12 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DRG

Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DRG
13 Bhavesh Rajak M 1003 DRG

Garvit Kansal M 1482 DRG
14 M V Abhishek M 212 DRG

Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 184 SRG
15 Samarth Das M 1402 DRG

Vedant Singh M 1836 DRG
16 Bhagvati Prasad M 2354 JNJ-CHMP

Jayant Khairwar M 2340 JNJ-CHMP
17 Harshwardhan Gattani M 710 JNJ-CHMP

Vikrant Kumar Sahu M 2341 JNJ-CHMP
18 Nithin V Anil M 1703 KOR

Shashwat Tripathi M 366 DRG
19 Aman Bharti M 1087 KRBA
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
Gautam Kumar Sahu M 628 KRBA

20 Anurag Dey M 533 KRBA
D K Painkra M 148 KRBA

21 Kshitjj  Ingle M 796 KRBA
Venugopal Sahu M 859 KRBA

22 Mayank Shrivastav M 788 MSMD
Shourya Kant Sahu M 787 MSMD

23 Debashish Behera M 1448 RGH
Sandeep Soni M 958 RGH

24 Harshwardhan Barik M 1205 RGH
Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG

25 Lukesh Yadav M 92 RGH
Rudramani Yadav M 93 RGH

26 Ashutosh Sao M 1699 RJN
Deeraj Baid M 2210 RJN

27 Abhinav Tiwari M 1405 RPR
Pranjal Anchal M 1714 RPR

28 Ayush Makhija M 1775 RPR
Sujey Tamboli M 442 RPR

29 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR
Tushar Kesharwani M 829 BLS

30 Ishaan Gawri M 1767 RPR
Rohit Rai M 1851 RPR

31 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 RPR
Venkut Gaurav M 1880 SRG

32 Nikshay Patel M 1816 RPR
Om Bask M 1234 RPR

33 Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
Vatsal Kedia M 1809 RPR

34 Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR
Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 RPR

35 Aman Yadav M 1173 SJP
Saurabh Sahu M 1907 SJP

36 Akash Agrawal M 2281 SRG
Anshul Puri Goswami M 499 SRG

37 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MD - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
38 Anil Kumar M 254 SRG

Dilip Kumar M 2280 SRG
39 Shaurya Sinha M 2223 SRG

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
40 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR

Ishu Roy M 591 BLS
41 Ajjarapu Dyva Ashish M 1948 UCR

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 1949 UCR
42 Harshal Bhoyar M 1753 UCR

Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DRG
43 Jayesh Hosangabade M 42 UCR

Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR
44 Manish Kumar Gupta M 1755 UCR

Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOR
45 Rajiv Kumar Singh M 156 UCR

Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of MD - Reserve
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Pavneet Singh Gill M 187 SRG

Priyam Singh M 1758 KOR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of WD - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Laxmi Manjhi F 702 BJP

Ritika F 1910 DMT
2 K Bhavana F 1089 BLS

Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
3 Bhavya Singh F 854 DRG

Gauri S Iyer F 848 BSP
4 Intaja Raj F 2373 DRG

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 DRG
5 Rama Dutta F 249 DRG

Tanya Mallick F 388 RPR
6 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
7 Arya Singh F 171 SRG

Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
8 Hiral Chauhan F 1756 UCR

Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DRG
9 Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR

Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG State Senior Badminton Championships-2024
Entries of XD - Qualifying
Date
12 - 16 Aug 2024

City, Country
Champa, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP

Laxmi Manjhi F 702 BJP
2 Charu Smrit Kashyap M 1007 BLD

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BLD
3 Dhiraj Khatri M 576 BLS

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
4 Tushar Kesharwani M 829 BLS

Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
5 Jasmeet Singh M 238 BSP

Gauri S Iyer F 848 BSP
6 M V Abhishek M 212 DRG

Rama Dutta F 249 DRG
7 Shashwat Tripathi M 366 DRG

K Bhavana F 1089 BLS
8 Vikrant Sharma M 241 DRG

Bhavya Singh F 854 DRG
9 Anurag Dey M 533 KRBA

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 DRG
10 Ayush Makhija M 1775 RPR

Hiral Chauhan F 1756 UCR
11 Sujey Tamboli M 442 RPR

Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
12 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Arya Singh F 171 SRG
13 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG

Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
14 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 184 SRG

Tanya Mallick F 388 RPR
15 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 195 SRG

Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
16 Venkut Gaurav M 1880 SRG

Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DRG
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